CORZINO
Semi adjustable rehab-buggy
Quality guarantee
Our certifi cation
Medical device
Quality guaranteeQuality guaranteeQuality guaranteeQuality guarantee
Our certifi cationOur certifi cation Our certifi cationOur certifi cation
Medical deviceMedical deviceMedical deviceMedical device

co
un
tr
y
• premium padded comfortable upholstery
• reinforced back upholstery
• two-piece 3-D Flexi Footrest
• backrest Extension (on 38 and 42)
• comfort Side Protection
seat tension
adjustment
front swivel wheel
comfort side
protection
Products
CORZINO Xcountry 30 CNX30RP02
CORZINO Xcountry 34 CNX34RP02
CORZINO Xcountry 38 CNX38RP02
CORZINO Xcountry 42 CNX42RP02
order codesorder codesorder codesorder codesorder codes
Standard equipment:
• well padded ergonomical seat cover with
reinforced back

Brake foot oper. foot oper. foot oper. foot oper.
Folded stroller length [mm] 1160 1180 1200 1200
Folded stroller width [mm] 340 340 370 400
Folded stroller height [mm] 350 370 360 360
C
la
ss
ic
CORZINO Classic
Semi adjustable standard rehab buggy
• great ratio of usage value and price
• two-Piece 3-D Flexi Footrest
• backrest Extension (on 38 and 42)
• comfort Side Protection
Products
CORZINO Classic 30 CNC30RP02
CORZINO Classic 34 CNC34RP02
CORZINO Classic 38 CNC38RP02
CORZINO Classic 42 CNC42RP02
order codesorder codesorder codesorder codesorder codes
Standard equipment:
• footrest height adjustable and foldable (angle
adj.*)

comfort side
protection
backrest angle
adjustment
(2 positions)
CORZINO Basic
Semi adjustable budget rehab buggy
B
as
ic
• entry Budget buggy
• two piece plastic Footrest
• backrest Extension (on 38 and 42)
• high Load Capacity (up to 75 kg)
Products
CORZINO Basic 30 CNB30RP02
CORZINO Basic 34 CNB34RP02
CORZINO Basic 38 CNB38RP02
CORZINO Basic 42 CNB42RP02
order codesorder codesorder codesorder codesorder codes
Standard equipment:
• footrest height adjustable and foldable
•backrest angle adjustable (2 positions)